
CONFERENCE PROGRAM OUTLINE

Monday 2012/07/30 Tuesday 2012/07/31 Wednesday 2012/08/01 Thursday 2012/08/02 Friday 2012/08/03

Morning
session

Noon

Afternoon
session

Evening

Arrival Support 

UPDATE   25.7.2012

Parallel Sessions

Refreshments

Parallel Sessions

Lunch Closing Ceremony

Lunch

Departure Support

Parallel Sessions

Refreshments

Parallel Sessions

Workshop / Trip Day

Keynote Presentation

Tours & Visits

Workshops

 & Refreshments

Closing Day

Refreshments

Get‐together Event
Registration

(no topical program)

Arrival day

Opening Ceremony

Registration

Break

Keynote PresentationsKeynote Presentations

Parallel Sessions

Opening day Seminar Day

iNEER Financial Committee 
Meeting

iNEER Board Meeting

Welcome Reception

Poster Session

& Refeshments

Parallel Sessions

Gala Dinner &
iNEER Awards Ceremony

Registration

Parallel Sessions

17:00

18:00

08:30

09:30

11:00

12:00

13:00

15:30

19:00

08:30

11:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

18:00

09:00

11:30

08:30

11:00

12:00

13:30

Venue closes at 15:00

Venue closes at 14:00

Registration closes at 20:00


